ADAMS COUNTY BAR FOUNDATION

GRANT APPLICATION

The purpose of the Adams County Bar Foundation is to provide educational and informative programs for the public and attorneys, to provide legal and related services to disadvantaged residents of Adams County and to provide grants and financial support to projects consistent with the foregoing purposes.

Organization: Please use the full legal name of the non-	profit organization.	
Address:		
Telephone:		
Fax:		
Website/E-mail:		
Contact Person:		
E-mail:		
Purpose of the Organization:		
Name of Project to be funded:		
Project Dates:		
Total Project Budget:	Amount of this Request:	

Please provide a narrative o education about the law an of law and/or justice to disa	d/or justice in Adams Count	y or will aid in bringing the benefits
(Additional pages may be at	tached).	
Adams County Residents to	be Served (Description):	
If applicable, please provide has impacted or provided a (Additional pages may be at	challenge to your organizati	how the COVID-19 pandemic ion or project. N/A
If you are a 501(c)(3) organized determination letter, along v		provide a copy of your IRS
Applications should be mai Library, Room 305, 117 Balt bbohleke@adamscountypa	imore Street, Gettysburg, PA	oundation, c/o Adams County Law A 17325, or emailed to
All grant applications for t 2025.	he current year must be re	ceived on or before March 1,
The Foundation makes one the be inning of May.	e distribution of grants eac	ch calendar year, on or about
Submission of this application of grant funds by December 1985		ment to provide a statement of use nds are received.
Date	Applicant Representative:	Printed Name
		 Signature